
Alessandra Gonzalez Collective Dance Artistry, TX

Lainey Hess New Level Dance Company, FL

Lily Hackney New Level Dance Company, FL

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Addilynn Horsley Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Emery Nichols Independent Dance Collective, FL

Emi Claire Owens Renner Dance Company, NC

Gabi Reis Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Madison Kinchen Main Street Dance, LA

Paige Schofield Stray Dance Company, LA

Pyper Kendrick Driven Dance Company, AL

Ryan Chesnut Stray Dance Company, LA

Savannah Hepler Verve Dance Company, FL

Tinsley Wallace Renner Dance Company, NC

Tyler Jenkins DMdance Company, LA

Adler Gorden In th Spotlight- CA, CA

Lauryn Alexander The Collective PHX, AZ

Xin Lee The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Mini Runners-Up

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Alana Johnson Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Bella Dole Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Bryce Frazier Renner Dance Company, NC

Camryn O'hara Stray Dance Company, LA

Delaney Tischner APA Elite, NC

Deylah Pritchard Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Ella Frias Robin Dawn Academy, FL

Emily Core New Level Dance Company, FL

Georgia Peters Jbp Entertainment, NC

Holden Ward Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Kenleigh Dardar Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Kennedy Woodward Stray Dance Company, LA

Kylie Bradford Main Street Dance, LA

Lily Miller The Collective PHX, AZ

Reagan Hess New Level Dance Company, FL

Rose Mangan Renner Dance Company, NC

Rylee Craft DMdance Company, LA

Junior Runners-Up



Sofia Estrelle L.A. Dance, AZ



Kynadi Crain Jean Leigh Academy Of Dance, LA

Natalie Bumgarner The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Amariah Gooden The Collective PHX, AZ

Catherine Parsons The STUDIO Savannah, GA

Danica Godfrey APA Elite, NC

Elise Leblanc Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Jordyn Norton-Barrett Robin Dawn Academy, FL

Kalynn Todd Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Kate Summers L.A. Dance, AZ

Kinsley Garner Mobile Ballet, AL

Liza Fagan Main Street Dance, LA

Maya Loureiro Project 21, CA

Mia Barone Creative Dance Studio, LA

Nonye Brantley Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Rylie Baggett Cumberland Dance Academy LLC, NC

Teen Outstanding Dancers

Teen Runners-Up



Alessandra Gonzalez Collective Dance Artistry, TX

Jaegar Hilsabeck The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Victoria Holt Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Addison Scearce APA Elite, NC

Ainsley O'Brian Main Street Dance, LA

Alexis Dionne Main Street Dance, LA

Ashley Carrier Time To Shine! The Center for Performing Arts, FL

Ashlyn Sins A Stage For All, LA

Brooke Peltier Main Street Dance, LA

Brynn Alycee Compretta Arabesque School of Dance, MS

Cameron Carter Main Street Dance, LA

Emily Yap Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Hannah Jones Verve Dance Company, FL

Hayley Wilson Renner Dance Company, NC

Jared Stone Debbie's Dance Company, FL

Jenna Laurent Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Loralai Michels Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Rachael Reese Creative Dance Studio, LA

Sophia Curbelo L & M Ballet, FL

Taylor Mcintosh GAC Dance Company, GA

Senior Runners-Up



William Huguet Jean Leigh Academy Of Dance, LA



Allie Nolen Kelly and Company Studios, GA

Amariah Gooden The Collective PHX, AZ

Bryce Frazier Renner Dance Company, NC

Cali Espadron Main Street Dance, LA

Catherine Parsons The STUDIO Savannah, GA

Emi Claire Owens Renner Dance Company, NC

Georgia Peters Jbp Entertainment, NC

Hannah Patterson Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Kassidy Hollins Main Street Dance, LA

Loralai Michels Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Madison Radomski Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Reagan Hess New Level Dance Company, FL

Rylee Craft DMdance Company, LA

Ryleigh Colona Main Street Dance, LA

Taylor Jenkins DMdance Company, LA

Tyler Jenkins DMdance Company, LA

William Huguet Jean Leigh Academy Of Dance, LA

Ballet Scholarships



Addison Landry Stray Dance Company, LA

Avery Gardner Time To Shine! The Center for Performing Arts, FL

Bella Brown Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Brenna Winn L.A. Dance, AZ

Danica Godfrey APA Elite, NC

Hayley Wilson Renner Dance Company, NC

Jared Stone Debbie's Dance Company, FL

Kate Summers L.A. Dance, AZ

Peyton Cooley Victory Performing Arts Academy, FL

Ryan Chesnut Stray Dance Company, LA

Taylor Mcintosh GAC Dance Company, GA

Zoey Griffin CC Dance Studio and Company, AL

Tap Scholarships



Alana Johnson Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Amira Johnson Main Street Dance, LA

Bella Dole Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Brooklynn Crawford Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Deylah Pritchard Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Jayee Gao Time To Shine! The Center for Performing Arts, FL

Lily Miller The Collective PHX, AZ

Nonye Brantley Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Pyper Kendrick Driven Dance Company, AL

Trinity Holden Main Street Dance, LA

Valeria Cabezas A Time to Dance, FL

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Bella Chelette Independent - Bella Chelette, LA

Daniel Flores Flores Arabesque School of Dance, MS

Georgia Hunter Victory Performing Arts Academy, FL

Karter Wheeler Stray Dance Company, LA

Kate Walters Renner Dance Company, NC

Madison Kinchen Main Street Dance, LA

Future Star Scholarships



Amelia Kenworthy Arabesque School of Dance, MS

Aubree Dillon Creative Dance Studio, LA

Hailey Rachel Creative Dance Studio, LA

Harper Rogers Stray Dance Company, LA

Jaylei Walker Main Street Dance, LA

Kennedy Hammers Stray Dance Company, LA

Lyndsey Scott Creative Dance Studio, LA

Peyton Cooley Victory Performing Arts Academy, FL

Taylor Jenkins DMdance Company, LA

Zoey Griffin CC Dance Studio and Company, AL

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Annabel Ellis APA Elite, NC

Aria Fisher Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Bella Chelette Independent - Bella Chelette, LA

Brooke Deason Powerhouse Dance Center, GA

Camille Boudreaux Arabesque School of Dance, MS

Ciri Battaglia Stray Dance Company, LA

Darby Maurin Main Street Dance, LA

Elise Leblanc Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Emma Toms Justice Elite Dance Co., NC

Hannah Chan The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Jillian Davis Panama City Dance Academy, FL

Jolie Ferguson Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Julia Jacob Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Kassidy Hollins Main Street Dance, LA

Kennedy Boyd The Collective PHX, AZ

Libby Jo Parsons Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Madison Radomski Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Intensive Standout Awards



Maegan Abadie Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Mia Kennedy Jean Leigh Academy Of Dance, LA

Nonye Brantley Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Payton Vickey Lexington Ballet, KY

Sarah Lin The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Sheniea Labee Main Street Dance, LA

Sophie Hollinger Precision Project LLC, CT

Talia Rodriguez Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Taylor Lee Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Will Williams Dancenter, IA



Alessandra Gonzalez Collective Dance Artistry, TX

Jaegar Hilsabeck The Royal Dance Academy, GA

Jared Stone Debbie's Dance Company, FL

Jenna Laurent Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

Victoria Holt Dance Fusion Studios, FL

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



chosen by JOE
Rylee Craft DMdance Company, LA

chosen by JOEY
Addison Scearce APA Elite, NC

chosen by GRACE
Madison Kinchen Main Street Dance, LA

chosen by SCOTT
Bryce Frazier Renner Dance Company, NC

chosen by MASON
Deylah Pritchard Modern Conceptions of Dance, LA

chosen by ALI
Amira Johnson Main Street Dance, LA

Rising Star Award


